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FiEL—X1 2022/04/16 15:50 .
L—X FtaiFfk 18:46:00
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 39.713 +0.346  18:51:29.284
(FL1-9) =iEL W= 6 39.367 18:52:08.651
1 43.272 14.313 18:48:47.834 7 39.423 +0.056 18:52:48.074
2 39.496 +0.537  18:49:27.330 8 39.454 +0.087  18:53:27.528
3 39.342 +0.383  18:50:06.672 9 39.787 +0.420  18:54:07.315
4 39.528 +0.569 18:50:46.200 10 39.478 +0.111 18:54:46.793
5 39.169 +0.210  18:51:25.369
6 39.136 +0.177  18:52:04.505 (FL110) DLWOU FZ L
7 38.973 +0.014  18:52:43.478 1 44.199 +4.821  18:48:50.319
8 39.223 +0.264  18:53:22.701 2 40.675 +1.297  18:49:30.994
9 39.009 +0.050 18:54:01.710 3 39.931 +0.553  18:50:10.925
10 38.959 18:54:40.669 4 39.835 +0.457 18:50:50.760
5 39.818 +0.440 18:51:30.578
(FL1-7) CLDD RBDE 6 39.656 +0.278  18:52:10.234
1 44.143 +5.297 18:48:48.117 7 39.628 +0.250  18:52:49.862
2 39.471 +0.625 18:49:27.588 8 39.597 +0.219 18:53:29.459
3 39.182 +0.336  18:50:06.770 9 39.868 +0.490  18:54:09.327
4 40.000 +1.154  18:50:46.770 10 39.378 18:54:48.705
5 38.846 18:51:25.616
6 39.170 +0.324  18:52:04.786 (FPL1-1) D5 F=d
7 38.902 +0.056  18:52:43.688 1 44.431 +4.696  18:48:50.932
8 39.262 +0.416 18:53:22.950 2 40.792 +1.057 18:49:31.724
9 39.053 +0.207  18:54:02.003 3 39.894 +0.159  18:50:11.618
10 38.947 +0.101  18:54:40.950 4 40.986 +1.251  18:50:52.604
5 40.480 +0.745  18:51:33.084
(FL1-5) BHfEh LAWs 6 39.735 18:52:12.819
1 22.018 13.443 18:48:48.5/8 7 39.886 +0.151 18:52:52.705
2 39.782 +0.307  18:49:28.360 8 39.941 +0.206  18:53:32.646
3 39.824 +0.349 18:50:08.184 9 40.046 +0.311  18:54:12.692
4 39.798 +0.323 18:50:47.982 10 39.996 +0.261 18:54:52.688
5 39.475 18:51:27.457
6 39.485 +0.010  18:52:06.942 (FL1-6) BHLE HH
7 39.765 +0.290  18:52:46.707 1 44.949 +4.923  18:48:52.580
8 39.520 +0.045  18:53:26.227 2 41.096 +1.070  18:49:33.676
9 39.507 +0.032 18:54:05.734 3 40.421 +0.395 18:50:14.097
10 39.722 +0.247  18:54:45.456 4 40.759 +0.733  18:50:54.856
5 40.026 18:51:34.882
(FL1-3) BUE LESESS 6 40.178 +0.152  18:52:15.060
1 44.104 +4.772 18:48:49.113 7 40.520 +0.494  18:52:55.580
2 39.608 +0.276 18:49:28.721 8 46.932 +6.906 18:53:42.512
3 39.630 +0.298  18:50:08.351 9 40.080 +0.054  18:54:22.592
4 39.864 +0.532 18:50:48.215 10 40.252 +0.226  18:55:02.844
5 39.613 +0.281  18:51:27.828
6 39.332 18:52:07.160
7 39.830 +0.498  18:52:46.990
8 39.583 +0.251  18:53:26.573
9 39.741 +0.409  18:54:06.314
10 39.609 +0.277  18:54:45.923
(FL1-8) T<N (&
1 42.545 3.235  18:48:49.366
2 40.217 +0.907  18:49:29.583
3 39.743 +0.433  18:50:09.326
4 39.500 +0.190  18:50:48.826
5 39.644 +0.334  18:51:28.470
6 39.511 +0.201  18:52:07.981
7 39.621 +0.311  18:52:47.602
8 39.442 +0.132  18:53:27.044
9 39.833 +0.523  18:54:06.877
10 39.310 18:54:46.187
(FL1-4) DO EFOH
1 43.823 +4.456  18:48:49.869
2 40.395 +1.028  18:49:30.264
3 39.716 +0.349  18:50:09.980
4 39.591 +0.224  18:50:49.571
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FA Lo
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